

Help The Phoenix Residence Soar Beyond Possibilities

Your tax-deductible contribution will:

- Enhance the independent living environment of those we serve through adaptive and accessible equipment
- Enable individuals to participate in educational, social and community activities of their choice
- Support our direct care staff, who are at the heart of carrying out our mission.



The Phoenix Residence, Inc. is a 501(c)(3) organization, so your gift is tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law.

Remit your tax-deductible donations to:

The Phoenix Residence, Inc.

222 Plato Blvd. E Saint Paul, MN 55107

Phone: 651-227-7655 Fax: 651-227-6847

Thank you for your support!

□ Yes! I want to support The Phoenix Residence:
Name:
Address:
City, State, Zip:
Phone:
Email:
Enclosed is my tax-deductible contribution of:
\$25\$50\$100\$250\$500 \$ Other
I'd like my donation to go towards: Close the Gap Campaign General Operating Technology Staff Development Other
Request to Support Specific House: No Preference
Carver Caswell CentervilleChaparral Clinton Douglas
Drexel Eric's English Foss Furness Howard Janet
Ludden Lydia Newport Suburban Viking Western
My donation is given:
□ in honor of □ in memory of
Card Number:
Exp. Date: Security Code:
Please make checks payable to: The Phoenix Residence, Inc.